Music Festival 2025
Guitar Schedule

Wednesday, April 16th, 2025
Section: Guitar - Salvation Army
Adjudicator: Dr. Patrick Feely
Location: Salvation Army Citadel

10:15 AM

10:40 AM

11:05 AM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

2:25 PM

2:45 PM

02900 - Ensemble - Small Ensemble - Group A
Grade 7 Guitar Group - Sir Isaac Brock PS

02900 - Ensemble - Small Ensemble - Group B
Grade 8 Guitar Group - Sir Isaac Brock PS

P13801 - Miscellaneous Ensembles - Secondary School Guitar
Ensembles - Winner Belle Air Music Trophy

Saunders Guitar Ensemble
Medway High School - Guitar Ensemble
Oakridge Secondary School Guitar Ensemble

02001 - Classical Solo - Level 1
Hari Singh

02006 - Classical Solo - Level 6
Andrew Raymond

02005 - Classical Solo - Level 5
Nicolas Aoudi

02007 - Classical Solo - Level 7
Elias Aoudi

02008 - Classical Solo - Level 8
Jennifer Walker
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