

Music Festival 2025 Guitar Schedule

Wednesday, April 16th, 2025

Section: Guitar - Salvation Army Adjudicator: Dr. Patrick Feely Location: Salvation Army Citadel

10:15 AM	02900 - Ensemble - Small Ensemble - Group A Grade 7 Guitar Group - Sir Isaac Brock PS
10:40 AM	02900 - Ensemble - Small Ensemble - Group B Grade 8 Guitar Group - Sir Isaac Brock PS
11:05 AM	P13801 - Miscellaneous Ensembles - Secondary School Guitar Ensembles - Winner Belle Air Music Trophy Saunders Guitar Ensemble Medway High School - Guitar Ensemble Oakridge Secondary School Guitar Ensemble
1:30 PM	02001 - Classical Solo - Level 1 Hari Singh
1:45 PM	02006 - Classical Solo - Level 6 Andrew Raymond
2:05 PM	02005 - Classical Solo - Level 5 Nicolas Aoudi
2:25 PM	02007 - Classical Solo - Level 7 Elias Aoudi
2:45 PM	02008 - Classical Solo - Level 8 Jennifer Walker